



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT TAX No. - 2991 of 2025

M/S Keshav Catering Service
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 2 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Shubham Agrawal
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 48

HON'BLE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 29.01.2026.

(Chandra Dhari Singh,J.)

December 18, 2025
Saurabh